EMS-92199B
Revised 05-03
Catalog Section 40
(00-02-0101)Electronic Monitoring Systems
EMS447 / EMS448 Controllers
■ Full Equipment Protection (1)
■ Field Adjustable Parameters (1)
■ First-Out Shutdowns and/or Alarms (1)

•
•
How to Order
To order the EMS use the model number designation diagram below.
Lighting
Blank = default green
RBL = red black lighting
(faceplate reads MEMIS)
Model
EMS447 = 1/4DIN aluminum box
EMS448 = NEMA4X weatherproof
Display
Blank = default LCD
VFD = vacuum fluorescent
Specify Program Number
A94035 = basic program
Custom programming
is available
Case
Blank = non-vented
V = vented case
Clock
Blank = without clock
C = clock function
EMS447 – VFD –RBL– C – V – A94035
Accessories
Required to complete the installation
EMS25TB = Plug-in terminal block assembly
EMS25RM = Rail mount DIN type terminal block
†EMS25CAR2 = Ribbon cable with 2 male D-subminiature connectors
†EMS25CAS = Male connector with 9 ft. (2.74 m) long color coded cable
EMS25MS = Solder type male D-subminiature connector
S449-1 = Relay board instead of S449-3 realy board.
S449-2 = Relay board (EMS447 only)
S449-4 = Relay board (EMS447 only)
†Standard length ribbon cable is 2 ft. (610 mm). Specify in feet for other lengths.
Example: EMS25CAR4 (for 4 feet long).